Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Barton - (1102708) - Hamble Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:49.55
2:54.76
3:01.60
3:03.28

3:05.26

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:49.55
2:54.76
3:03.28
3:01.60
3:05.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
339
302
293
284

WA Pts

371
339
293
302
284

Round

Round

H
F
H

Date

12/10/19
08/12/16
10/12/15
31/01/16
01/11/15

Date

12/10/19
08/12/16
31/01/16
10/12/15
01/11/15

Meet

Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019

City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

Meet

Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019

City of Southampton Closed Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

Venue

Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Southampton

Venue

Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hamble Aq

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Hamble Aq

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



