Sophie Barton - (1102708) - Hamble Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.55	371	Н	12/10/19	Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019	Waterlooville	Hamble Aq	4
2:54.76	339	F	08/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:01.60	302	F	10/12/15	City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:03.28	293	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
3:05.26	284	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.55	371	Н	12/10/19	Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019	Waterlooville	Hamble Aq	4
2:54.76	339	F	08/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:03.28	293	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
3:01.60	302	F	10/12/15	City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:05.26	284	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4